Record #
B-25-808
B-25-809
B-25-811
E-25-537
M-25-343
- M-25-344
E-25-538
M-25-345
G-25-138
G-25-139
B-25-814
M-25-346
E-25-540
B-25-815
E-25-541
P-25-155
G-25-140
E-25-542
M-25-349
B-25-820
E-25-543
B-25-821
M-25-350
B-25-822
E-25-545

P-25-156

B-25-823
E-25-546
M-25-355
E-25-548
E-25-550
M-25-357
B-25-825

Date Submitted

December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 1, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 2, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 3, 2025
December 4, 2025
December 5, 2025
December 5, 2025
December 5, 2025
December 5, 2025

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Full Address

2 ARTHURS CT

365 W MEETINGHSE RD
36 BIRCHWOOD DR
126 KENT RD

5 RICHCONN DR

24 OLD PARK LN RD
228 SAWYER HILL RD
126 KENT RD

31 CARMEN HILL RD
91 CHERNISKE RD

251 CHESTNUT LAND RD
51 CHERNISKE RD

15 E BUCKS ROCK RD
7 MEADOW RDG LN
73 RAILROAD ST

74 PROSPECT HILL RD
74 PROSPECT HILL RD
16 SAND RD

22 HIPPRD

62 BANK ST

164 DANBURY RD

70 HILLTOP VIEW RD
8 HEARTHSTONE TERR
4 RIVER RD

10 FARMVIEW DR

23 PLEASANT VIEW RD
15 E BUCKS ROCK RD
91 CHERNISKE RD

164 DANBURY RD

12 EVERGREEN LN

16 JEFFERSON DR

42 CANDLEWOOD SPRING

40 RAILROAD ST

Applicant Name

Jonathan Bermejo

Thomas Orzech

Greg Mazares

Jason Shemms

Mike Rines

Ryan Kelley

Howard Hantsch

Robert Ross

George Russell

Peter Faulenbach

Calogero Parisi-neto
Matthew Phillp

Stanley Jaroneczyk

Nicholas Ellis

Kostas Chelioudakis

Fabio Santana

Fabio Santana

JOE COELHO

Matthew Cunningham
Christienne Gerlinger

Allen Syskowski

Christopher Aiello

Total Mechanical Systems Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electrical
SJ Winn Construction, LLC
Alan Bray

Juan E. Quizhpi

Autumn Perugini

Kenneth Burns

Breanna Jones

Trinity Solar, LLC

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Ryan Murphy o
By The Green Properties, LLC '



M-25-359
P-25-157
E-25-551
M-25-361
P-25-158
E-25-552
G-25-142
M-25-363
B-25-827
M-25-364
G-25-143
E-25-553
B-25-828
B-25-829
G-25-146
B-25-832
E-25-554
B-25-833
B-25-834
P-25-159
B-25-835
M-25-365
G-25-148
B-25-836
B-25-837
B-25-839
E-25-557
B-25-840
M-25-366
B-25-842
E-25-558
P-25-160
M-25-367
B-25-843

December 5, 2025
December 5, 2025
December 5, 2025
December 7, 2025
December 7, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 8, 2025
December 9, 2025
December 10, 2025
December 10, 2025
December 10, 2025
December 10, 2025
December 10, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 11, 2025
December 12, 2025
December 12, 2025
December 12, 2025
December 13, 2025
December 14, 2025
December 14, 2025
December 14, 2025
December 15, 2025

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

63 WALKER BROOK RD N
93 CHAPIN RD

93 CHAPIN RD

27 HOWLAND RD

16 SAND RD

15 WELLSVILLE AVE

4 FOX RIDGE DR

37 CHERNISKE RD

17 CARRIAGE DR

34 COUNTRY FARM LN
19 BIRCH LN

93 GROVE ST

35 MEETINGHOUSE TER
134 SHERRY LN

3 RICHCONN DR

57 MARWICK MNR

346 KENT RD

364 WELLSVILLE AVE

42 OVERLOOK DR

61 DANBURY RD

182 CARMEN HILL RD
63 WALKER BROOK RD N
30 PARK LN RD

2 SUMMIT ST

34 SHERRY LN

9 LAUREL DR

70 OLD RIDGE RD

7 MT TOM RD

4 FOX RIDGE DR

4 BEACHSIDE DR

326 CANDLEWOOD MTN
300 KENT RD

28 CULVERT CITY RD

2 PAPER MILL RD

Corey Dominello

Kyle Armstrong

Kyle Armstrong

Bill Smtih Jr

JOE COELHO

Mark savinelli

Alberto Beardsley

Dawn Dean

Scott Doughman
Connecticut Permit Services
Alberto Beardsley

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Window Nation, LLC

JOE COELHO

John Stietzel

Sandro Fajardo

Trinity Solar, LLC

Brittany Reynolds

Power Home Remodeling Group, LLC
Joseph Noli

Christopher Aiello

george usaty

JAMES MASON

Michael Jelenffy

Dennis Newbert

~ Greg Mazares

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Daniel Perry

David Seger

Elona Logue DBA Beachside Lodge
Stephan Kroell

Robert Cioffoletti

John Eliot

Robert Mordente



B-25-844
P-25-161
B-25-845
M-25-368
E-25-559
E-25-560
B-25-846
E-25-561
M-25-369
E-25-562
E-25-563
B-25-847
B-25-848
E-25-565
M-25-370
B-25-849

M-25-371

P-25-164
B-25-851
B-25-852
E-25-567
M-25-374
G-25-150
B-25-853
E-25-569
E-25-570
M-25-375
B-25-857
B-25-858
B-25-859
P-25-166
E-25-572
E-25-573
B-25-861

December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 15, 2025
December 16, 2025
December 16, 2025
December 16, 2025
December 16, 2025
December 16, 2025
December 16,' 2025
December 17, 2025
December 17, 2025
December 17, 2025
December 18, 2025

December 18, 2025 -

December 18, 2025
December 18, 2025
December 18, 2025
December 19, 2025
December 19, 2025
December 20, 2025

‘December 22, 2025

December 22, 2025
December 22, 2025
December 22, 2025
December 22, 2025
December 23, 2025
December 23, 2025
December 23, 2025

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active -

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

~Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

16 HIGH ST

15 WELLSVILLE AVE
22 TREADWELL AVE
71 PICKETT DIST RD
44 CHERNISKE RD

19 NUTMEG DR

116 SAWYER HILL RD
12 CONCORD WAY

-7 MTTOM RD

238 MERRYALL RD
126 KENT RD

925 CANDLEWOOD LK S

259 CANDLEWOOD MTN
1 EXECUTIVE CTR DR

.300 KENT RD

15 FOX RIDGE DR
0 INDIAN FIELD APTS

1 EXECUTIVE CTR DR

251 CHESTNUT LAND RD

115 GREAT BROOK RD

300 KENT RD

19 RUSSELING RDG RD

51 CHERNISKE RD

118 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD
13 ANDERSON AVE

46 LAKE DR

90 SULLIVAN FARM

9 OLD STONE RD

20 JOTHAM RD

4 COBBLER LN

169 DANBURY RD

21 INDIAN RIDGE RD

7 SADDLE RIDGE RD

30 CHIMNEY POINT

Manuel Gomez

Kelly Pulla

Trinity Solar, LLC

David Martell

Thomas Noone

Trinity Solar, LLC

Greg Mazares

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Chrissy Rhodes

Jason Shemms

Jason Shemms

DAVID ADAMS

John Teelan

Boanerge De Jesus Carcamo Cruz
Adrian Cera
Christopher Aiello

Ryan Murphy

Walter Mendoza

Calogero Parisi-neto

‘Christopher Gorton

Scott (Warren) Schomber

Ana Yunga

John Stietzel

Angelica Palmore

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
John Cole

Alajza Simmons

Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares

Joseph DeGregorio

Daniel Mcgowan

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Ning Wang

Steve Baum



M-25-378
P-25-168
M-25-379
B-25-862
B-25-863
B-25-864
P-25-169
M-25-380
B-25-865
B-25-866

December 27, 2025
December 29, 2025
December 29, 2025
December 30, 2025
December 30, 2025
December 30, 2025
December 30, 2025
December 31, 2025
December 31, 2025
December 31, 2025

‘Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

560 LONG MTN RD

46 LAKE DR

248 KENT RD

65 LITTLEFIELD RD

24 SQUASH HOLLOW RD
368 CANDLEWOOD LK N
368 CANDLEWOOD LK N
61 DANBURY RD

50 BONNIE VU LN

150 WEATHERVANE DR

John Eliot

Asim Alimi
David Seger
Brandon Merritt
Sarita McCrae
Dan Monteiro
Dan Monteiro
Robert Bauder
Greg Mazares
Matthew Wilson



